Invoice Detalls
Delivery Date: 22/07/2023

Pritam Metha

A059, 5B Amrapali Leisure Valley Greater Noida, Noida

9823385239

Fruits and Vegetables
Billed by Beejapuri Fresh Products Pvt. Ltd.

Iltem

Onion
900 gm

Cabbage(Patta Gobhi)
450 gm

Potato
900 gm

Pears Imported
450 gm

Capsicum(Shimla Mirch)
450 gm

Coriander (Dhaniya)
100 gm

Masala Combo
1 packet

Cucumber (English)
450 gm

Watermelon (1 pc: Approx. 2
to 3.5 Kg)
900 gm

Potato - 450 gm
450 gm

Onion - 450 gm
450 gm

Total

Items Total
Delivery Charges

Packaging Charges

Payable Amount

Actual Weight

900 gm

549 gm

927 gm

495 gm

436.5gm

210gm

1 packet

373.5gm

4590 gm

477 gm

459 gm

Unit Price Total Price
Rs. 36.00 Rs. 36.00
Rs. 27.52 Rs. 33.57
Rs. 27.00 Rs. 27.81

Rs. 170.00 Rs. 187.00
Rs. 91.08 Rs. 88.35
Rs. 19.80 Rs. 41.58

Rs. 148.00 Rs. 148.00
Rs. 28.60 Rs. 23.74
Rs. 46.75 Rs. 238.42

Rs. 6.90 Rs. 7.31
Rs. 6.80 Rs. 6.94
Rs. 838.72

Rs. 838.72

FREE

Rs. 19.00

Rs. 857.72

Unit No: 547-550,5th Floor, JMD Megapolis, Sohna Road,
Sector 48, Gurugram, Haryana - 122002



