## **Invoice Details**

Delivery Date: 22/07/2023



## **Pritam Metha**

A059, 5B Amrapali Leisure Valley Greater Noida, Noida 9823385239

## Fruits and Vegetables

Billed by Beejapuri Fresh Products Pvt. Ltd.

, , ,			
Item	Actual Weight	Unit Price	Total Price
Onion 900 gm	900 gm	Rs. 36.00	Rs. 36.00
Cabbage(Patta Gobhi) 450 gm	549 gm	Rs. 27.52	Rs. 33.57
Potato 900 gm	927 gm	Rs. 27.00	Rs. 27.81
<b>Pears Imported</b> 450 gm	495 gm	Rs. 170.00	Rs. 187.00
Capsicum(Shimla Mirch) 450 gm	436.5 gm	Rs. 91.08	Rs. 88.35
Coriander (Dhaniya) 100 gm	210 gm	Rs. 19.80	Rs. 41.58
Masala Combo 1 packet	1 packet	Rs. 148.00	Rs. 148.00
Cucumber (English) 450 gm	373.5 gm	Rs. 28.60	Rs. 23.74
Watermelon (1 pc: Approx. 2 to 3.5 Kg) 900 gm	4590 gm	Rs. 46.75	Rs. 238.42
<b>Potato - 450 gm</b> 450 gm	477 gm	Rs. 6.90	Rs. 7.31
<b>Onion - 450 gm</b> 450 gm	459 gm	Rs. 6.80	Rs. 6.94
Total			Rs. 838.72

Items Total Rs. 838.72

Delivery Charges FREE

Packaging Charges Rs. 19.00

Payable Amount Rs. 857.72